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
particulars of such claims to the
undersigned on or before the
15th day of December, 2006,
after which date the assets of
the said deceased will be
distributed having regard only
to the claims that have then
been received.

DATED at Essex, Ontario
this 17th day of November,
2006.

JOSEPH A. BYRNE
HICKEY BYRNE

Barristers and Solicitors
14 Centre Street
ESSEX, Ontario

N8M 1N9
Solicitor for the Estate herein

 47-3

Drivers

Deliver New
Trucks!

48 cpm to start
Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license
w/1 yr OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

Thriving restaurant in heart of downtown Essex 
known as It’s a Wrap cafe & more.

With great potential to expand & franchise.

20 Talbot S. #3, Essex

Terry Durance
Salesperson

Windsor Realty Ltd. Brokerage

Bus.: (519) 250-8800
Cell: (519) 562-6021

7020 GIARDINI – 5 acre hobby farm w/9 yr. old
hse, main flr fam.rm, fin.bsmt. 4 bedrms, 2 baths,
finished out blding w/heat, water & hydro,
$299,000, call Richard*, 776-5707.

NEW LISTING – 2 bdrm in Essex, $106,500.
Call Lorraine* for details.

BEAUTIFUL ESSEX RANCH – 2-3 bdrm
ranch, open concept, oak kit w/lots of cupboards
& eat area, garden doors to sunrm, master bdrm
w/4pc ensuite & walkin closet, full bsmt
w/familyrm & 3rd bdrm, landscaped privacy
fenced yard, $214,900. Call Ann*

CALL ANN* TO SEE ANY OF THE
FOLLOWING MOBILE HOMES:

180 NEIL – Awesome 3 bdrm, renovated, fag/ca,
windows & siding, $47,000.

364 PRINCESS – 2 bdrm mobile, nice decor,
$34,900.

89 DANA – 2 bdrm newer windows, FAG, wall
air cond., $24,900.

137 DANA – 3 bdrm w/addition, updates fag/ca,
drywall, siding, windows, peaked roof.  $53,500.

381 MALDEN N – 3 bdrms, lg rms, peak roof,
siding, sundeck, $45,000.

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm w/ addition, many
updates, windows, fag/ca, roof shingles $49,900.

340 DREW – 3 bdrm mobile, adult section.
Reduced to $22,000.

326 BEVERLY – Must be sold, 1 bdrm mobile
w/fmly rm, many updates, chair lift, larger than
looks, $32,900.

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm, lrg kitchen, bath
w/soaker tub, sundeck, $34,900.

2 ELM – 3 brm w/addition, Lucier Estates, many
updates, fenced yard $38,500

10 HAWTHORNE – lrg 3 bdrm, huge kit w/gas
f.p., carport, fenced yard, covered patio, $61,000.

33 DANA – 2 lrg bdrm, updated windows, peak
roof, newer carpet & flring, $37,500.

267 BEVERLY – 2 bdrm, newly decor, lrg
addition w/family rm, $29,900.

UPDATED STARTER – 3 bdrms, full bath,
newer cabinets, roof, flring, paint, replacement
windows. Plus GFA/CA, 5 appliances, paved
drive & more. $139,900. Call Brian**

REDUCED - QUIET LOCATION – 3-5 bdrm
bi-lvl w/2 baths, full bsmt, f.p., att garage, newer
furnace/air, oak cabinets & windows, c/vac.
Reduced to $189,900. Call Brian**

BEAUTIFUL ROLLING 7.4 ACRE
PROPERTY – W/large 4 bdrm, 2 bath home.
Lovely perennial gardens, 2 ponds, in ground pool
& plenty of mature trees.  Don’t miss your
opportunity to ENJOY this property!  Call
CLARE** or NANCY* today!

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

Hiring a Personal Assistant
An eager young woman is looking for assistance from 

someone who demonstrates the following qualities:

• Flexibility, dependability, honesty and motivation.
• Resourceful at finding positive places/ activities to attend 

so I can meet people and socialize.
• Experienced in home management, budgeting, school 

work and community involvement.
• Ability to make suggestions while supporting me make my 

own decisions.
• Ability to work weekends/ evenings, 9 hours per week, as 

a self-employed contract.
• Must provide a current police records check, must have 

own personal vehicle.

Hours and fees for service will be discussed
with successful candidate.

To apply forward a resume to: 
optimumsupport@sympatico.ca
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